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1 Henderson State U.
2 Southern Arkansas U.
3 Northwestern OK St.

HSU Southern Bancor p Invte
Mountain HomeAR

Big Creek CC

Tournament Dates; 04/01 - 04/03, 2018

72 72
7235

Par:
Y ardage:

7235

4 Missouri Science & Tech

5 John A. Logan CC
6 Missouri Southern St
7 Southern Nazarene U.
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T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T19

1 Kevin Boutier

Sergio Amieiro
Roman Timmerman
Cameron McRae

K ade Johnson
Rhett Bechtel
Mitchell Ford

Adam Schoettler

Ben Snelgrove
Kyle West
Logan Greer
Trey DePriest
Tristan Haltom
Brendan Lewis
Brian Whitson
Calum Graham

Francisco Macid

Tyler Berryhill
Nick Sh?l ro

Henderson
MOS&T
SAU
Henderson
SAU

Sern Naz.
Henderson
Henderson
NWOSU
SAU
MOSouthern
Henderson
MOSouthern
JhnALogaCC
JhnALogaCC
SAU
Henderson
NWOSU
Henderson

72

303
306
303
309
310
316
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302
312
310
306
308
306
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71
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74
72
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888 +24
902 +38
915 +51
918 +%4
920 +56
924 +60
929 +65

218 +2
220 +4
222 +6
223 +7
223 +7
225 +9
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
230 +14
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T 26
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T 26

29
T30
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T32
T32
T34
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T34
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38
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42

Parker Rehorn
Bryan Stogdill
Christian Woods
Jacob Prentice
Lenny Urbas

William Cole Ward

Jonathan Béell
Mike Finnegan
Taylor Haltom
Hunter Asher
Blake Porter
Kevin Elder
Keiton Hoster
Ondrgj Melichar
Adam Vining
Grant Sikes
Steven Zehr
Tristan Florence
Connor Nell
Garrett Davis
Ethan Johnson
Tommy Bowie
Jon Lentz

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
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NWOSU
MOS&T
Henderson
Sern Naz.
MOS&T
NWOSU
JhnALogaCC
MOS&T
MOSouthern
JhnALogaCC
MOS&T
SAU
NWOSU
Sern Naz.
MOSouthern
MOSouthern
JhnALogaCC
Sern Naz.
MOSouthern
SAU

Sern Naz.
MOS&T
MOSouthern

0 0
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7755  76.60
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

306.86 301.86 305.00 304.57
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par: 40 39 38 117
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